14  ripley-tools.com
TR
UN
K
&
DI
ST
RI
BU
TI
ON
 T
OO
LS
DR
OP
 T
OO
LS
W
IR
EL
ES
S
TO
OL
S
JCST-QR
Jacket Coring Stripping Tool
JCST-QR ORDERING GUIDE
• Simultaneously strips the jacket, cores
	 the dielectric, strips the aluminum sheath
	 and trims the conductor to the proper
	 length in one fast and precise operation.
• �Specifically designed for the
following cables:
CommScope® Quantum Reach® (QR)
Times Fiber Communications (TFC) TX10
Alcatel Cable Benelux–ACE/ACW
• �Manual or drill operation; JCST tools have a standard “T”
handle with a built-in 3/8 in. (9.5 mm) drill adapter;
JCST-R tools have a ratchet “T” handle and a separate
3/8 in. (9.5 mm) drill adapter
• �Heat treated, sheath cutting blade produces a smooth
beveled edge and can be changed without the expense
of replacing the entire coring bit
• �Preset jacket blade assures there is no scoring or nicking
of the aluminum sheath
• �Use of CC-100, CC-200 or CC-200EUR removes residual dielectric
  which remains on the conductor
• �Rugged, durable all-metal construction
• �Not recommended for use on flooded cable (see QRT model)
• �Jacket Blade: CB 6667H (Part No.: 19212)
• �Sheath Cutting Blade: CB 60 (Part No.: 14907)
• �Made in the U.S.A.
• �Length: 7.50 in. (190.5 mm)
• Weight: 1 lbs 8 oz (675 g)
Custom JCST Models
• �JCST with all the features described above are available for
non-QR cable applications
Tools for CommScope (Trilogy) with Corning Cablecon Jacket Seizure Connectors
	Cable	 Model No.	 Part	 Connector	 Coring
		  Standard Handle	 No.	 Manufacturer	 Bit Kit
 	 8C	 JCST GRS-8C-JS-PS-01	 37495	 Corning Gilbert	 CB 246K (Part# 37498)
	 12C	 JCST GRS-12C-JS-PS-01	 37500	 Corning Gilbert	 CB 245K (Part# 37503)
	  12C	 JCST GRS-12C-CH-LD-01-T	 37505	 Corning Gilbert	 CB 248K (Part# 37509)
	  17C	 JCST GRS-17C-CH-LD-01-T	 37600	 Corning Gilbert	 CB 249K (Part# 37603)
	 17C	 JCST GRS-17C-JS-PS-01	 37605	 Corning Gilbert	 CB 250K (Part# 37608)
	 12C	 JCST C12-PPC	 37945	 PPC	 CB 248K (Part# 37509)
	 12C	 JCST 12C-N	 38040	 NDK	 CB 248K (Part# 37509)
	 12C	 JCST 12C-K	 38070	 Kimura	 CB 248K (Part# 37509)
	 Cable	 Model No.	 Part No.	 Coring Bit Kit
	 500	 JCST 05TI	 35103	 CB 132K (Part# 33752)
	  750	 JCST 97TI	 35109	 CB 134K (Part# 33762)
	 Cable	 Model No.	 Model No.	 Coring Bit Kit
		  Standard Handle	 Ratchet Handle
 	 320 / 7 mm	 JCST 7MMQR (Part# 36515)	 JCST 7MMQR-R (Part# 36517)	 CB164K (Part# 35148)
 	 540	 JCST 540QR (Part# 36520)	 JCST 540QR-R (Part# 36523)	 CB143K (Part# 33668)